
GASTU-AURREKONTUAREN GAUZATZE-MAILA

2018ko apirila

Euroak
Kapitulukako laburpena

KAPITULUA
AURREKONTU
EGUNERATUA

GASTU DISPOSIZIOAK

ZENBATEKOA
EGUN.

%
AURR.
URT. %

AITORTUTAKO OBLIGAZIOAK

ZENBATEKOA
EGUN.

%

ORDAINKETAK

ZENBATEKOA
EGUN.

%
AURR.
URT. %

IVAP-HERRI ARDURALARITZAREN EUSKAL ERAKUNDEA

AURR.
URT. %

LANGILE-GASTUAK 2.070.806 28,7 28,22.070.806 28,7 28,26.904.445 95,7 95,21 7.217.344

FUNTZIONAMENDU-GASTUAK 727.058 7,6 5,7733.260 7,7 5,77.759.629 81,2 36,92 9.553.056

GASTU ARRUNTETARAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,017.154 0,7 0,44 2.483.600

INBERTSIO ERREALAK 0 0,0 1,70 0,0 1,70 0,0 1,76 56.000

FINANTZA-AKTIBOEN GEHIKUNTZA 5.000 27,8 0,05.000 27,8 0,05.000 27,8 0,08 18.000
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ERAGIKETA ARRUNTAK

KAPITAL ERAGIKETAK

ERAGIKETA FINANTZARIOAK

GUZTIRA 19.328.000 14.686.228 2.809.066 2.802.86476,0 14,5 14,553,4 13,2 13,2
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GUZTIRA 19.328.000 2.809.066 14,5 13,2

2.797.864

0

5.000

14,5

0,0

27,8

13,3

1,7

0,0

2.802.864 14,5 13,2


